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Comment 
Number 
_____________­

0947 1 

09472 

09473 

09474 

09475 

09476 

09477 

09478 

09479 

09480 

0948 1 

09482 

09483 

09484 

09485 

09486 

09487 

0412412003 
RAM ENTERPRISES LLC 

0412412003 
ALC TRUCK & TRAILER CENTER 

0412712003 
SOUTH COAST CHOPPERS 

0412412003 
JOHNNY PAG CREATIONS INC. 

0412412003 
CANAJOHARIE CUSTOMS 

0412412003 
THORP EQUIPMENT INC. 

0412412003 
TAILGATER PARTY TRAILERS 

0412412003 
FARMER FABRICATIONS 

0412412003 
KNIGHT$ DRAGON SERVICE 

0412412003 
DDR SYSTEM LLC 

0412412003 
K. C. CREATIONS INC. 

0412412003 
C & W TRAILERS 

0412412003 
NISSAN DIESEL MOTOR CO. 

0412412003 
LUCAS TRAILERS 

0412412003 
CROWN CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT 

(EIJO INDUSTRIES INC.) 

0412412003 JACK BARONTINI 
EXOTIX CYCLE & MOTOR WERX 

0412412003 

Date of 
Pages Document 
_____ _______­_____ ________ 

1 12123l2002 

1 12113l2002 

1 1210212002 

1 1010112002 

1 1111412002 

1 1211012002 

1 1211812002 

1 0812012002 

1 1210412002 

1 11l0712002 

1 1210212002 

1 0010010000 

1 12l0312002 

1 1210212002 

1 03l0212000 

3 0911212002 

0 0 111412000 
E. BERGMAN CO. INC. 


UPDATE 




EXQTHX CYCLE & MOTOR WIERX 

JACK BARONTIN1 


Updated September 12,2002 

Administrator 

National Highway Traffic Safiity Administration 

400 Seventh Street, SW NSA-32 

Washington, DC 20590 

Attn: VIN Coordinator 


In accordancewith Section 565.70 of 49 CFR Part 565, Vehicle Idenrzfzccrtion Number, 

Exotix Cycles & Motor Werx hereby submits Vehicle IdentificationNumber (VIN) 

decoding information. 

VIN POSZTION: DESCRIPTION: 

1,2 & 3 WMI 

4 

5 Model 

6 Engine Type 

CODES: 

1E9 

S= Swingarm

H= Hardtail 

T = SoRail Custom 


P = Phantom 

S = Sbeet Sweeper 

V = Vision 

M Monster 

G = Gladiator 

N = Punisher 

R = Mugger 

X = Executioner 


2 = 

3 = 

4 = 

5 = 

V2,Single Cam,4 
pushrod, Stock 80 
Harley Motor 
V2, Twin Cam, 4 
pushrod,88 HD 
Twin Cam Motor 
V2,Single Cam, 4 
pushrod, 88 S&S 
Motor 
V2,Single Cam, 4 

. 




003

09/12/2002 17:25 FAX 


pushrod, 100 Rev 
Tech Motor 

6 = 

7 = 

8 = 

9 = 

V2,Single Cam,4 
pushrod,88 Rev 
Tech Motor 
V2,Single Cam,4 
pushrod, 113 S&S 
Motor 
V2, Single Cam,4 
pushrod, 120 Merch 
Motor 
V2, Single Cam,4 

A = 

B = 

C = 

pushrod, 13T Mach 
Motor 
V2,Single Cam,4 
pushrod, 117 S&$ 
Motor 
V2, Single Cam,4 
pushrod, 124” S&S 
Motor 
V2,Single Cam,4 
pushrod, 100 Merch 
Motor 

7 & 8  
 Net Brake Horsepower 55 ( 55 = 55 HP 1 
I D  Motor 

64 ( 64 = 64HP 1 
HD Twin Cam Motor 

75 ( 75 = 75 HP ) 
S&S 88 Motor 

85 ( 85 = 85 HP ) 
Rev Tech 88 Motor 

95 ( 95 = 95 HP ) 
Rev Tech 100 Motor 

99 ( 99 = 99 HP ) 
S&S 113 Motor 

20 (20 = 120HP ) 
Merch 120 Motor 

31 (31 = 130 HP ) 
Merch 13T Motor 

17 (17= 117 HP ) 
S&S 117 Motor 

35 (35 = 135 I-IP ) 
S&S 1274 Motor 



09/12/2002 17:25 FAX 

9 

10 

11 

12,13, & 14 

15, 16, & 17 

Check Digit 

Year 

Plant Location 

WMI 

97 (97= 97 Hp ) 
Merch 100 Motor 

Formula 

Y = 2000 
1 = 2001 
2 = 2002 
3 = 2003 
4 = 2004 

L = Longwood, FL 
0= Osage Beach, MO 
D = Oviedo, FL 

279 

Production Sequence 101 


